
CYNGOR CYMUNED GWAUN CAE GURWEN 

GWAUN CAE GURWEN COMMUNITY COUNCIL 

MEETING SCHEDULE (2023 – 2024) 

 

MEETING: TIME: DAY: DATE: 
FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 30th May 2023 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 13th June 2023 

FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING 18:30 Monday 3rd July 2023 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 11th July 2023 

FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING 18:30 Monday 4th September 2023 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 12th September 2023 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 10th October 2023 

FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING 18:30 Monday 6th November 2023 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 14th November 2023 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 12th December 2023 

FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING 18:30 Monday 8th January 2024 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 9th January 2024 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 13th February 2024 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 12th March 2024 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 9th April 2024 

FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING 18:30 Monday 13th May 2024 

ORDINARY MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 14th May 2024 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 18:30 Tuesday 21st May 2024 

 
If you would like to attend or for more information please contact:  
 

admin@gcgcc.org.uk    07434 654457 

mailto:admin@gcgcc.org.uk

